THE SALT HOUSE

KITCHEN

Coffee | Cocktails | Eatery






Coffee
Coffee £1.80
Decaf Coffee £1.80

Delicious Rijo42 Gourmet Arabica Coffee beans ground fresh to order

Americano £2.00
Latte £2.20
Large Latte £2.70
Latte Macchiato £2.20
Mocha £2.50
Cappuccino £2.20
Flat White £2.70
Espresso £1.80
Espresso Macchiato £1.85

For an extra burst of flavour add one of our coffee syrups
or an extra shot of coffee — 50p

Chocolate - Hazelnut - Cinnamon - Caramel - Vanilla
Toffee Nut - Almond - Gingerbread



Tea

Decaf Tea
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green Tea
Peppermint
Jasmine
Camomile
Lemon & Ginger
Chai

Fennel

Raspberry & Vanilla

Darjeeling

Yulan Flower Tea

Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate
made with steamed milk

Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate
made with steamed milk, whipped cream & marshmallows

Tea

Hot Chocolate

£1.65
£1.65
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£2.20

£2.00

£2.50



Soft Drinks
Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Lemonade
Fruit Juice — Orange - Apple - Pineapple - Cranberry
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Shandy (0.5% Alc)
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Still or Sparking Mineral Water
J20 - Orange and Passion Fruit
J20 - Apple & Raspberry
Red Bull

Smoothies - £2.95

Choose up to three of the following fruit purées & syrups

£1.65
£1.65
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.40
£1.85
£1.85
£2.50

Raspberry - Strawberry - Peach - Passion Fruit - Mango - Coconut

Cherry - Blueberry - Pear - Kiwi - Apple

Ice Cream Float - £2.95

A big scoop of Vanilla ice cream floated on your choice

of Pepsi or Lemonade



Milkshakes - £3.50

Ice cream is blended with milk and a choice of favoured syrups

Vanilla - Strawberry or Chocolate ice cream

Hazelnut - Caramel - Toffee-Nut - Cinnamon syrups

Mocktails — £3.50

Faux-jito
Apple juice, sugar syrup, fresh mint and lime are all smashed together for
this refreshing alternative

Raspberry and Elderflower Fizz
Elderflower syrup is smothered by raspberry purée, fresh lemon juice and a
splash of soda water

Summer Cooler
Cranberry juice is blended with passion fruit purée, orange juice & vanilla
syrup

Berry Sling
Elderflower, strawberry & ginger nectar are shaken with fresh lemon,
cranberry & apple juice



Sparkling Cocktails — £5.95

Bellini

Sparkling Prosecco is infused with fruit purées and syrups to produce
an elegant and refreshing fizz. Choose from the following — Strawberry .
Raspberry - Peach - Pear - Elderflower - Blueberry

Kir Royal
Creme De Cassis and Prosecco make this the original and still the best

Mimosa

This breakfast classic tastes just as good at any time of the day. Cointreau &
Prosecco are topped up with orange juice

Passion Fizz

Passion Fruit and Strawberry purée are blended with vodka before being
smothered with delicate Prosecco

Cosmo Twist

A fancy twist on the classic cocktail. Vodka, Cointreau & a splash of
cranberry juice are all brought together with a crisp burst of Prosecco

Cobbler
Cointreau & Prosecco make this zingy number a summer classic

The Sicilian
Simply Limoncello, sugar syrup & crisp Prosecco

Emerald Envy

The delicious melon liqueur gives this cocktail it’s intense colour & sassy
flavour



Martinis — £4.95

Cucumber Grand

Hendricks Gin has found its match made in heaven with cucumber, St
Germain Elderflower liqueur and apple juice. This light creation is truly
refreshing and one not to be missed

Raspberry & Mint Martini
Raspberry purée & mint are muddled with lemon juice and a splash of sugar
syrup. Gin is then added to the mix and shaken

Appletini
Vodka & apple liqueur are shaken up with a hint of apple syrup, lime & apple
juice to create this mouth-watering treat

Espresso Martini
A measure of vanilla vodka, Kahlua & a double espresso are shaken with ice,
served in a martini glass & garnished with a coffee bean

Lychee Martini
Lychees are muddled to release their sweet nectar which is then shaken with
vodka, lychee liqueur & lemon juice

French Martini
Chambord black raspberry liqueur is combined with Gin and a large splash
of pineapple juice to produce this dusky pink number

Spiced Lemon Martini
Morgan Spiced Rum is mixed with Limoncello and shaken together with
fresh lemon and cranberry juice with a slight hint of sugar syrup

Cosmopolitan
This classic needs no explanation- Absolut Citron, Cointreau, lime &
cranberry juice



Frozen Cocktails — £4.95

Raspberry Limade
Vodka and Raspberry Purée are blended with crushed ice, lime juice, sugar
& a splash of apple juice

Margarita
This classic needs no explanation. A fusion of fruit purées can also be added
to spice things up

Passion Fruit Punch
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa & lemonade are blended with crushed ice, passion
fruit syrup & lime juice

Daiquiri

A match made in heaven for an evening on the beach. Rum, lime & sugar
are blended with ice & a flavour of your choosing. Strawberry, Raspberry,
Mango, Passion Fruit, Peach



House Cocktails — £4.95

The Salt House Classic

Amaretto, zesty lemon, cherry nectar and cranberry juice are smothered
over crushed ice to create a fusion of flavours that are not easily forgotten

The Captain’s Choice

Morgan Spiced Rum and Amaretto are shaken with lemon, sugar and
pineapple juice to produce a cocktail with depth of flavour

Pomegranate Blush

Gin and Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur are shaken with pomegranate
nectar, a hint of lime & apple juice before being strained over crushed ice

Tropical Punch
This fruity little number is a firm favourite. Vodka is blended with apple &
passion fruit nectar before being shaken with lime, pineapple & apple juice

Good Morning Martini
Gin & Cointreau orange liqueur are muddled with marmalade, lemon & a
splash of orange juice

Bramble

Gin is shaken with lemon juice & sugar syrup before being smothered over
crushed ice. A layer of Creme De Cassis is then drizzled on top to gently flow
down through the rest of the drink

Sweet Orchard

A squeeze of lemon & a dash of lychee liqueur are combined with pear
nectar & Hendricks Gin before being shaken with apple juice & served over
ice



Apple Crumble

Vanilla Vodka is combined with Frangelico, apple nectar, cinnamon syrup &
apple juice before being topped with a crumble topping. Not to be confused
with dessert

Florita
Midori, orange vodka & Créme De Cassis make this a very fruity cocktail,
once combined with cranberry juice it is shaken & strained over crushed ice

Vanilla Berry

Vanilla and Blueberry Vodka are blended with blueberry & vanilla nectar,
Sweetened up with sugar, balanced with lemon juice & brought together by
lemonade

Melon Ball

Midori & Lychee liqueur are shaken with lime, a touch of apple juice &
pomegranate nectar before being poured over ice to keep every last drop
cool



Mojitos - £4.95

Classic Mojito

A generous handful of mint leaves are muddled with a splash of lime juice, a
large measure of Rum and a little sugar syrup. The creation is then topped
up with crushed ice & soda

Raspberry Mojito

Slightly different from the classic maojito in that raspberry purée is added
to give extra depth & a little sweetness, it is then topped up with soda to
balance the flavours

Spiced Rum & Apple Mojito

Morgan Spiced Rum adds a distinctive flavour to this maojito, mix in a splash
of apple syrup to enhance the spice along with mint leaves, apple juice &
lime and you have a firm winner

Vanilla Mojito

Vanilla vodka and rum are muddled with mint leaves, lime and vanilla syrup
to give this majito a mellow flavour. It is then topped with crushed ice &
lemonade

Elderflower Mojito

Rum and St Germain gives this drink a whole new take on the humble
moajito. Lime, mint leaves, elderflower nectar & apple juice are combined to
produce a light and refreshing alternative



Gentleman’s Choice - £4.95

Dark and Stormy
One for the boys, Kraken Caribbean Rum is mixed with fresh lime, sugar
syrup and topped with Ginger Beer

Bourbon Smash
A splash of raspberry purée is mixed with bourbon, lime, cranberry juice and
fresh mint

French Mule
Hennesy is blended with fresh lime, sugar syrup, bitters and refreshing
Ginger Beer

Gentleman Sour
Simply Jack Daniels, lemon juice & sugar syrup are shaken with ice to create
this short & satisfying drink



Tea Pot Cocktails — £10.95
(Serves 2 people)

Long Island Ice Tea

We are taking this classic prohibition drink back to its roots. Vodka, Rum,
Gin, Cointreau & Tequila are shaken with ice before being poured into a tea
pot and topped with Pepsi. It will be our little secret to what’s really inside

Cucumber Tea Pot

This classic combination of Hendricks Gin & fresh Cucumber is given a lift
with lychee liqueur & apple juice before being served for two in a teapot with
ice and accompanying tea cups

Hendricks Fruit Tea Pot

Hendricks strikes once again with this fruit tea infusion. Raspberry &
vanilla tea is cooled and blended with a little sugar syrup, Hendricks Gin &
Strawberry Jam. Perfect for an Afternoon Tea

Lemon Ice Tea

Iced Green Tea is shaken with limoncello, sugar & apple Juice. A very
refreshing afternoon treat

Mint Ice Tea

Here we have a sophisticated alternative to the majito. Iced Peppermint
Tea is infused with Rum & a splash of VVodka before being shaken with Mint
leaves, lime & sugar



Wines

White Wine

Lark’s Ridge Chardonnay - Australia
Classic dry white with the added richness
of apple, pear & tropical fruits

Los Espinos Sauvignon Blanc - Chile
A vibrant & refreshing taste with a classic
Gooseberry & Elderflower Finish

Bella Modella Pinot Grigio - ltaly
A modern & contemporary wine
packed with vibrant flavours

Chablis Reserve
Flint & mineral flavours combined
with lemon give a long finish

Red Wine

Los Espinos Merlot — Chile
Black cherry & bramble scented with
a smooth & weighty Palate

Lark’s Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile
Fresh with a good depth of flavour

Running Duck Shiraz — South Africa
Spicy but smooth organic rounded Shiraz

Nostros Reserva Pinot Noir — Chile
Intense pungency with classic gamey elegance

Don Cristobal Malbec - Argentina
Intensely violet with succulent & spicy black
fruit flavours

175ml

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

250ml

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Bottle

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£17.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£15.95

£17.95



Wines continued

Rosé

Bella Modella Pinot Grigio Blush - ltaly £3.85 £4.50
Crisp, fresh & fruity with a hint of cherries

Round Hill White Zinfandel — California
Aromatic notes of watermelon & nectarines
followed by long lingering flavours of ripe red fruits

Sparkling

Prosecco
Fresh & crisp

Prosecco Blush

House Champagne

Perrier Jouet
Famously enjoyed by Oscar Wilde

Verve Cliquot NV
Elegant & full with a biscuit finish

Laurent Perrier Rosé
Refreshing taste of ripe strawberries

£12.95

£14.95

£17.95

£17.95

£25.95
£35.00

£45.00

£55.00



Peroni

Budweiser

Corona

Becks

Becks Alcohol Free
Black Sheep Ale
Old Speckled Hen
Bulmers

Bulmers Pear

Bottles
Lagers, Ales & Ciders

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



Liqueur Coffee — £3.95

Baileys Coffee
Rich espresso, Baileys Irish Cream & thick cream

Calypso Coffee
Rich espresso, Tia Maria & thick cream

Irish Coffee
Rich espresso, Jameson's Irish whiskey & thick cream

Italian Coffee
Rich espresso, Amaretto & thick cream

Café Royal
Rich espresso, Brandy & thick cream



