

Coffee | Cocktails | Eatery

# Coffee

Coffee	£1.80
Decaf Coffee	£1.80
Delicious Rijo42 Gourmet Arabica Coffee beans ground fresh to c	ırder
Americano	£2.00
Latte	£2.20
Large Latte	£2.70
Latte Macchiato	£2.20
Mocha	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.20
Flat White	£2.70
Espresso	£1.80
Espresso Macchiato	£1.85

For an extra burst of flavour add one of our coffee syrups or an extra shot of coffee – 50p

Chocolate · Hazelnut · Cinnamon · Caramel · Vanilla Toffee Nut · Almond · Gingerbread

# Tea

Tea	£1.65
Decaf Tea	£1.65
English Breakfast	£1.85
Earl Grey	£1.85
Green Tea	£1.85
Peppermint	£1.85
Jasmine	£1.85
Camomile	£1.85
Lemon & Ginger	£1.85
Chai	£1.85
Fennel	£1.85
Raspberry & Vanilla	£1.85
Darjeeling	£1.85
Yulan Flower Tea	£2.20
Hot Chocolate	
Cadbury's Hot Chocolate made with steamed milk	£2.00
Cadbury's Hot Chocolate	

£2.50

made with steamed milk, whipped cream & marshmallows

# **Soft Drinks**

Pepsi · Diet Pepsi · Lemonade	£1.65
Fruit Juice – Orange · Apple · Pineapple · Cranberry	£1.65
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	£2.50
Fentimans Shandy (0.5% Alc)	£2.50
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£2.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.50
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.50
Still or Sparking Mineral Water	£1.40
J2O – Orange and Passion Fruit	£1.85
J2O – Apple & Raspberry	£1.85
Red Bull	£2.50

### Smoothies - £2.95

Choose up to three of the following fruit purées & syrups

Raspberry · Strawberry · Peach · Passion Fruit · Mango · Coconut Cherry · Blueberry · Pear · Kiwi · Apple

## Ice Cream Float - £2.95

A big scoop of Vanilla ice cream floated on your choice of Pepsi or Lemonade

### Milkshakes - £3.50

Ice cream is blended with milk and a choice of favoured syrups

Vanilla · Strawberry or Chocolate ice cream

Hazelnut · Caramel · Toffee-Nut · Cinnamon syrups

### Mocktails - £3.50

#### Faux-jito

Apple juice, sugar syrup, fresh mint and lime are all smashed together for this refreshing alternative

### Raspberry and Elderflower Fizz

Elderflower syrup is smothered by raspberry purée, fresh lemon juice and a splash of soda water

#### **Summer Cooler**

Cranberry juice is blended with passion fruit purée, orange juice & vanilla syrup

### **Berry Sling**

Elderflower, strawberry & ginger nectar are shaken with fresh lemon, cranberry & apple juice

# Sparkling Cocktails – £5.95

#### Bellini

Sparkling Prosecco is infused with fruit purées and syrups to produce an elegant and refreshing fizz. Choose from the following – Strawberry . Raspberry · Peach · Pear · Elderflower · Blueberry

#### Kir Royal

Crème De Cassis and Prosecco make this the original and still the best

#### Mimosa

This breakfast classic tastes just as good at any time of the day. Cointreau & Prosecco are topped up with orange juice

#### **Passion Fizz**

Passion Fruit and Strawberry purée are blended with vodka before being smothered with delicate Prosecco

#### Cosmo Twist

A fancy twist on the classic cocktail. Vodka, Cointreau & a splash of cranberry juice are all brought together with a crisp burst of Prosecco

#### Cobbler

Cointreau & Prosecco make this zingy number a summer classic

#### The Sicilian

Simply Limoncello, sugar syrup & crisp Prosecco

### **Emerald Envy**

The delicious melon liqueur gives this cocktail it's intense colour & sassy flavour

### Martinis - £4.95

#### **Cucumber Grand**

Hendricks Gin has found its match made in heaven with cucumber, St Germain Elderflower liqueur and apple juice. This light creation is truly refreshing and one not to be missed

#### Raspberry & Mint Martini

Raspberry purée & mint are muddled with lemon juice and a splash of sugar syrup. Gin is then added to the mix and shaken

#### **Appletini**

Vodka & apple liqueur are shaken up with a hint of apple syrup, lime & apple juice to create this mouth-watering treat

### Espresso Martini

A measure of vanilla vodka, Kahlua & a double espresso are shaken with ice, served in a martini glass & garnished with a coffee bean

### Lychee Martini

Lychees are muddled to release their sweet nectar which is then shaken with vodka, lychee liqueur & lemon juice

#### French Martini

Chambord black raspberry liqueur is combined with Gin and a large splash of pineapple juice to produce this dusky pink number

#### Spiced Lemon Martini

Morgan Spiced Rum is mixed with Limoncello and shaken together with fresh lemon and cranberry juice with a slight hint of sugar syrup

#### Cosmopolitan

This classic needs no explanation- Absolut Citron, Cointreau, lime & cranberry juice

### Frozen Cocktails - £4.95

### **Raspberry Limade**

Vodka and Raspberry Purée are blended with crushed ice, lime juice, sugar & a splash of apple juice

### Margarita

This classic needs no explanation. A fusion of fruit purées can also be added to spice things up

#### **Passion Fruit Punch**

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa & lemonade are blended with crushed ice, passion fruit syrup & lime juice

## Daiquiri

A match made in heaven for an evening on the beach. Rum, lime & sugar are blended with ice & a flavour of your choosing. Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Peach

### House Cocktails - £4.95

#### The Salt House Classic

Amaretto, zesty lemon, cherry nectar and cranberry juice are smothered over crushed ice to create a fusion of flavours that are not easily forgotten

#### The Captain's Choice

Morgan Spiced Rum and Amaretto are shaken with lemon, sugar and pineapple juice to produce a cocktail with depth of flavour

#### Pomegranate Blush

Gin and Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur are shaken with pomegranate nectar, a hint of lime & apple juice before being strained over crushed ice

### **Tropical Punch**

This fruity little number is a firm favourite. Vodka is blended with apple & passion fruit nectar before being shaken with lime, pineapple & apple juice

#### **Good Morning Martini**

Gin & Cointreau orange liqueur are muddled with marmalade, lemon & a splash of orange juice

#### Bramble

Gin is shaken with lemon juice & sugar syrup before being smothered over crushed ice. A layer of Crème De Cassis is then drizzled on top to gently flow down through the rest of the drink

#### **Sweet Orchard**

A squeeze of lemon & a dash of lychee liqueur are combined with pear nectar & Hendricks Gin before being shaken with apple juice & served over ice

### **Apple Crumble**

Vanilla Vodka is combined with Frangelico, apple nectar, cinnamon syrup & apple juice before being topped with a crumble topping. Not to be confused with dessert

#### Florita

Midori, orange vodka & Crème De Cassis make this a very fruity cocktail, once combined with cranberry juice it is shaken & strained over crushed ice

#### Vanilla Berry

Vanilla and Blueberry Vodka are blended with blueberry & vanilla nectar, sweetened up with sugar, balanced with lemon juice & brought together by lemonade

#### Melon Ball

Midori & Lychee liqueur are shaken with lime, a touch of apple juice & pomegranate nectar before being poured over ice to keep every last drop cool

# Mojitos – £4.95

#### Classic Mojito

A generous handful of mint leaves are muddled with a splash of lime juice, a large measure of Rum and a little sugar syrup. The creation is then topped up with crushed ice & soda

### Raspberry Mojito

Slightly different from the classic mojito in that raspberry purée is added to give extra depth & a little sweetness, it is then topped up with soda to balance the flavours

#### Spiced Rum & Apple Mojito

Morgan Spiced Rum adds a distinctive flavour to this mojito, mix in a splash of apple syrup to enhance the spice along with mint leaves, apple juice & lime and you have a firm winner

#### Vanilla Mojito

Vanilla vodka and rum are muddled with mint leaves, lime and vanilla syrup to give this mojito a mellow flavour. It is then topped with crushed ice & lemonade

### **Elderflower Mojito**

Rum and St Germain gives this drink a whole new take on the humble mojito. Lime, mint leaves, elderflower nectar & apple juice are combined to produce a light and refreshing alternative

### Gentleman's Choice - £4.95

### **Dark and Stormy**

One for the boys, Kraken Caribbean Rum is mixed with fresh lime, sugar syrup and topped with Ginger Beer

#### **Bourbon Smash**

A splash of raspberry purée is mixed with bourbon, lime, cranberry juice and fresh mint

#### French Mule

Hennesy is blended with fresh lime, sugar syrup, bitters and refreshing Ginger Beer

#### Gentleman Sour

Simply Jack Daniels, lemon juice & sugar syrup are shaken with ice to create this short & satisfying drink

### Tea Pot Cocktails - £10.95

(Serves 2 people)

#### Long Island Ice Tea

We are taking this classic prohibition drink back to its roots. Vodka, Rum, Gin, Cointreau & Tequila are shaken with ice before being poured into a tea pot and topped with Pepsi. It will be our little secret to what's really inside

#### **Cucumber Tea Pot**

This classic combination of Hendricks Gin & fresh Cucumber is given a lift with lychee liqueur & apple juice before being served for two in a teapot with ice and accompanying tea cups

#### Hendricks Fruit Tea Pot

Hendricks strikes once again with this fruit tea infusion. Raspberry & vanilla tea is cooled and blended with a little sugar syrup, Hendricks Gin & Strawberry Jam. Perfect for an Afternoon Tea

#### Lemon Ice Tea

Iced Green Tea is shaken with limoncello, sugar & apple Juice. A very refreshing afternoon treat

#### Mint Ice Tea

Here we have a sophisticated alternative to the mojito. Iced Peppermint Tea is infused with Rum & a splash of Vodka before being shaken with Mint leaves, lime & sugar Wines

VVIIICS			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
White Wine			
Lark's Ridge Chardonnay – Australia Classic dry white with the added richness of apple, pear & tropical fruits	£3.85	£4.50	£12.95
Los Espinos Sauvignon Blanc - Chile A vibrant & refreshing taste with a classic Gooseberry & Elderflower Finish	£3.85	£4.50	£12.95
Bella Modella Pinot Grigio – Italy A modern & contemporary wine packed with vibrant flavours	£3.85	£4.50	£12.95
Chablis Reserve Flint & mineral flavours combined with lemon give a long finish			£17.95
Red Wine			
Los Espinos Merlot – Chile Black cherry & bramble scented with a smooth & weighty Palate	£3.85	£4.50	£12.95
Lark's Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile Fresh with a good depth of flavour	£3.85	£4.50	£12.95
Running Duck Shiraz – South Africa Spicy but smooth organic rounded Shiraz	£3.85	£4.50	£12.95
Nostros Reserva Pinot Noir – Chile Intense pungency with classic gamey elegance			£15.95
Don Cristobal Malbec - Argentina Intensely violet with succulent & spicy black fruit flavours			£17.95

# Wines continued

Rosé			
Bella Modella Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy Crisp, fresh & fruity with a hint of cherries	£3.85	£4.50	£12.95
Round Hill White Zinfandel – California Aromatic notes of watermelon & nectarines followed by long lingering flavours of ripe red fru	uits		£14.95
Sparkling			
Prosecco Fresh & crisp			£17.95
Prosecco Blush			£17.95
House Champagne			£25.95
Perrier Jouet Famously enjoyed by Oscar Wilde			£35.00
Verve Cliquot NV Elegant & full with a biscuit finish			£45.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé Refreshing taste of ripe strawberries			£55.00

# Bottles Lagers, Ales & Ciders

Peroni	£2.95
Budweiser	£2.95
Corona	£2.95
Becks	£2.95
Becks Alcohol Free	£2.95
Black Sheep Ale	£3.50
Old Speckled Hen	£3.50
Bulmers	£3.50
Bulmers Pear	£3.50

# Liqueur Coffee - £3.95

### **Baileys Coffee**

Rich espresso, Baileys Irish Cream & thick cream

### Calypso Coffee

Rich espresso, Tia Maria & thick cream

#### Irish Coffee

Rich espresso, Jameson's Irish whiskey & thick cream

#### Italian Coffee

Rich espresso, Amaretto & thick cream

### Café Royal

Rich espresso, Brandy & thick cream